

EX. CIVIL 153/21
Rajesh Gupta Vs. Veer Bahadur And Ors

10.05.2024

Present: None for DH.

Ms. Sunita Yadav, counsel for JD with JD.

Heard. Perused.

Inspite of repeated calls/passovers none has appeared for the DH.

Now to come up on 06.09.2024 for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 10.05.2024